MARKING SCHEME
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2022-23

Subject- Lepcha Class-XII Code-126
Q.No Expected Answer/Value Points Distribution Of Marks.
1. €. C 1x5=5
. C
Q. C
7. B
0. C
2. €. B 1x5=5
J. D
Q. C
7. A
<. D
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J. C
Q. C
7. C
<. A
4, E. C 1x5=5
. B
Q. C
7. A
<. D
5. A 16x1=16
6. B
7. A
8. B
0. C
10. C
11. D
12. B
13. B
14. D
15. B
16. C
17. C
18. A
19. C
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SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2022-23
Subject-Lepcha Set/Paper-

Expected Time-3hrs

PROFORMA FOR COVERAGE OF THE SYLLABUS

.No Content of the Syllabus

Unseen Passage-

Unseen Passage-

w N RO

Prose
1. Konkee Burnontho
2. Valentine Punol
3. Hodosa Aakaka Kusu Dungit Chutba
4, Poetry
1. Saksom Aal Susong Areyka
2. Thyakpey Muninbu Chukkdongjong Kususa Muro
3. Rongmit Nomsa Sakchum
4. Kusu Mikshimka Ho
Thongom Kaat Nahan
Essay Writing

Translation

© N o O

Letter Writing (Formal/Informal)




